Fisher Scientific accumet® AP110, AP115 and AP125
Waterproof Portable Meters
Accurate measurements any time, anywhere
Go Portable!  Indoor or outdoor these new
accumet meters are versatile and rugged
enough for the most demanding applications.
Soft touch keys with comfort grip make one-
handed operation a breeze.

* FREE GIFT with purchase – details on back
NEW
Ordering Information
Cat. No. Description
13-636-AP125 AP125 pH/mV/Ion/Temp Meter Kit
13-636-AP125A AP125 pH/mV/Ion/Temp Meter Only
13-636-AP115 AP115 pH/mV/Temp Advanced Meter Kit
13-636-AP115A AP115 pH/mV/Temp Advanced Meter Kit
13-636-AP110 AP110 pH/mV/Temp Meter Kit
13-636-AP110A AP110 pH/mV/Temp Meter Kit
13-636-100 Optional 110 / 220 VAC Power Adapter
Meter Only – includes meter, 9V battery and manual.
Meter Kit –  includes meter, combination refillable pH/ATC electrode
(13-620-AP50A), refilling solution, hard carrying case, sample bottles,
pH calibration packets, 9V battery and manual.
SPECIAL OFFER –
          Get a FREE Fisher Scientific Lunch
Cooler with any AP100 purchase!